TATA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SONADIH, (YEARLY CALENDER)
Tentative Exam and Co-curricular activities schedule for the session 2023 - 2024

S. No |Month Theme |Dﬂ!s Day Remark
1 [April - |5.04.2022 WEDNESDAY  [Opening day of Session 2023 - 24
|19.04.2023 Wednesday Mahatma Hansraj jayanti
|2 5.04.2023 Tuesday Gyarah Kundi Havan & Sclence Exhibition
01.05.2023 to Monday
14.06.2023 Wednasday Summer Vacation
2 |June 21.06. 2023 Wednesday Internalional Yoga Day
26.06.2023 Monday School Re-opens
3 |July Go Green 15t week Power point preseniation Class V| onwards
15t week Vigyan Pahell Compelition (Classes 1X-X) Registration
1.07.2023 Saturday Hind| poem recilation (Primary CL. 1-4) based on nature, Celebration of Van-Mahotsav
1.07.2023 Salurday English Extempore Class 5,6,7,8
8.07.2023 Salurday Inter House Debate competition (English) Clags 8-12
PERIODIC TEST - 1{CLASSES Ill TO X)}/UT -1 Class Xl
Third week & Class XIl
Of July
4 |Augusl Azadi Ka 15t week Mational Children Science Congress Registration to start
Amrit Mahotsaw2nd week Guest lecture on Cyber crime (CL 6-12)
5.08.2023 Saturday Inter House Group song competition Based an patriotism
Inter House Football match
12.08.2023 Saturday Poem recitation LKG & UKG based on Patriolism Palsiotism
No fire cooking "Junior Chefl' (CL. 4 - 8) Mutrition Week celebration
Inter House Foolball final match
15.8.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
26.08.2023 Salurday Inter House Skit competition Patriotism
Greeting card making Class LKG - UKG, Class [ & I
UT-2 Class XI &
4th week Xl
5 |[Seplember |Literature 1stlo 15th Hindl Pakhwada
Conclave 2.08.2023 Salurday Inter House Slory Presentation (puppetry J(CL, 354)
Inter House Debate (Hindi)
5.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration
9.09.2023 Saturday Junior News edilor competition

Inter House Kho-kha competition
PT-lITerm 1 ( Classes Il to VIl ), PT-IMHY(Class VIl to

Third week of XNy
September
30.9.2023 Saturday Inter House Kho-kha final
Posler making on Cleaniness (4-5), (5-B), 19-T0] Fancy |Candm Jayanh and Shasnii jayant |
6 |October Festival 2.10.2023 Monday dress ( LKG - lil) celebration
Inter House Group discussion (8-12),Best oul of wasle (3-
7.10.2023 Saturday 8)
Inter House devolional songs (3-8), Rangeli making
14.10.2023 Salurday compelition
20.10.2023 Friday
To AUTUMN BREAK
25.10.2023 Wednesday
28.10.2023 Saturday Inter House Cricket
7 |November |KheloIndia 4.11.2023 Saturday Seminar for 11&12
Inter Holise Spelling Bees (3-6)
10.11.2023 to Friday to Deepawali Va
16. 11.2023 Thursday
Guest lecture on First aid & medical emergency, Inter
18.11.2023 Saturday house Quiz on sports
20.11.2023 Monday Annual Sports Day Universal Children's Day
B PT-3 ( Classes
' J Ath week VIl 1%, X)
| a5 11,2023 Saturday Inter House Mural Decoration (8,9,10)
T B ecember 2,.12.2023 Saturday Flower decoration (5-10)
'J_Fg r::::?n 9.12.2023 Saturday Story telling Compelition LKG, UKG, | & 1|
- e PT-lll Classes |l to Vil /Pre-Board - 1{2nd week)
B / Third week Classes X8XI|
- : UT - 3(2nd week - Class X1
Y = - 23.12.2023 Saturday BAL-MELA
"9 |January _ |Er ent [6.1.2024 Salurday Picnic (Pre-Pry (Pry IMiddie)
- _ﬂ J = s 13.1.2024 Saturday |School excurslon (near by place)
E 20.1.2024 Salurday |Practice for March past
I !'_ 23.1.2024 Tuesday Inter House March Past competition Metaji subhash jayantl
I AS P 26.1,.2024 Friday Republic day celebration
27.1.2024 Salurday Carrier Counselling.

2nd week - Mock test Classes Vill, 1X/Pre-Board - Z Classes X&XII, /UT - 4 - Class XI

PT4ITERM - ll{Classes Il to VIl JAnnual

3rd week Exam(Classes Vill, IX AND X1}

Of February Annual Exam - Classes X&XII
CBSE Board Exam (Classes X8XIl) (As per CBSE
Date sheet )

STUDENTS OF CLASSES LKG TO Il WILL BE BASED ON OBSERVATIONS BY THE MT AS PER EEDP GYIERDLINES.
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